
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4, RUN W 296.
FOR POB, RUN N 761.57 FT TO S R/
BELLAMY RD, W'LY ALONG R/W 565.8

BARNETT KEVIN/BARNETT CAROL
1236 SW OLD BELLAMY RD
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

05-7S-17-09898-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

5717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/06/2025 TW 10.30 13,638 88,350 4,138 9,500

STANDARD
3

42,096
20,150
97,850
75,884
28,540
47,344

HX HB 25,000
22,344

160,096
0

160,096

0765/1752 10/01/1992 WD U V 12 36,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY SLAYMAKER

KEVIN BARNETT

0742/1787 3/08/1991 CT U V 11 16,090

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZIMMERMAN

SLAYMAKER
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SALE:2:1: CERTIFICATE OF TITLE-AMENDED FINAL JUDGE

PRMT:2:1: STEWART/PRCL A

PRMT:1:1: M/H POLE

BLDG:1:1: FLEET MH

000052086 Electrical Servic 0 01/16/2025

12574 M H 125 05/28/1997

6508 PUMP/UTPOL 25 10/20/1992

HX Base Yr

1236 SW OLD BELLAMY RD, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,596 109.9000 65.94 105,240 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 39,880

UOP 336 25 84 2,216

1,848 1,596 42,096

BAS= W56 S27 UOP= S6 E56 N6 W56$ E56 N27$.

BAS

56

27

56

27

UOP6

56

6

56

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2025 2024 100 9,750

20,150

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,138

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 88,350


